Gara inter regionale MTBO
Data creazione: 2024/05/19 07:01:55

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 19/02/2023

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
NP TULISSI Sara

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

ROVERI Samuele
PAOLILLO Sofia
DAINESE Alice
CARLET Andrea
DAINESE Giulio
SESSI Beatrice
ZULIANI Andrea
PM ROVERI Erik

~N o g~ WN P

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome

TURCUTTO Marco

FAVA Pietro

GIUDICI Gabriele

CIANCIO Giovanni

LOCATELLI Federico

DEI NEGRI Alberto

PM SACILOTTO Gianluca
Rl COLETTO Emanuele

o U1~ W DN P

Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome

PRADOLIN Paolo
ROVERI Diego
PONTERI Marco
HAPPACHER Franz
PATINI Luca
MOSCA Massimo
CARLET Fausto

NP DONADINI Fabrizio

~N o g b~ WON P

Categoria: M70

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
00:11:34
00:13:39
00:13:42
00:15:25
00:21:18
00:23:32
00:29:26
00:36:13

Tempo
00:46:03
00:48:05
00:53:45
01:20:10
01:25:28
02:40:44
00:46:23
00:19:01

Tempo
00:58:10
01:07:58
01:11:09
01:21:57
01:22:26
01:28:10
01:32:00
00:00:00



Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 BERNARDI Silvano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:48:22

2 SIBILLIN Luigino A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 01:06:16

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 ROSSETTO Riccardo A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:41:01

2 CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:49:15

3 VISIOLI Andrea ERIDANO ADVENTURE a.s.d 00:56:12

4 GRAMACCIA Danilo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:57:46

5 KALC Rado SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento 00:57:49

6 CAVAGNIS Stefano ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:59:02

7 ARMANINI Domenico TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:03:53

8 VAROTTI Stella ERIDANO ADVENTURE a.s.d 01:04:17

9 FRIGO Emilio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:04:20

10 MARTINATTI Stefano ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 01:11:19

10 FACCHIN Filippo SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento 01:11:19

12 LONER Marco A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:19:31

13 MIROLO Matteo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:20:20

14 RONTINI Mattia ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 01:22:22

PM WILD Michael HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD 01:00:16

Rl RONTINI Massimo ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 02:00:45
Categoria: W17

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 DAINESE Sofia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:39:03

2 PELLEGRINI Agnese ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:45:07

3 CARLET Anna ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:48:39

4 SESSI Giorgia SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento 01:01:12

5 PAOLILLO Teresa A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:42:05
Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 VAN BUUREN Nadia SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento 00:50:06

2 ULIANA Francesca ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:52:08



